09 CROSS MOBILE LIFT

CROSS MOBILE LIFT

PRODUCT
SPECIFICATIONS

Fully self-propelled 6-meter electric drive (steel track)
configuration list, fully self-propelled 8-meter electric drive
(steel track), fully self-propelled 10-meter electric drive (steel
track) configuration list, fully self-propelled 12-meter electric
drive (steel track) configuration list, fully self-propelled
14-meter electric drive + one-button leveling + (steel track)
configuration list, fully self-propelled 14-meter configuration
list, fully self-propelled small 4-meter configuration list, fully
self-propelled small 6-meter configuration list, fully
self-propelled narrow 0810 configuration list

If you don't understand, please call us.: 1528903273

MATERIAI

Safety guardrail 35mm*35mm square tube
mesa Anti-slip pattern plate
Support rod Material: Q345
Base Q235 steel plate welding
Lifting cylinder 1piece
Outrigger Cylinder 4 sticks
Power battery Tianneng
Hydraulic oil 32/46
Electronic control system HBL
Motor Controller Trinity
Track chassis Steel tracks
Motor pump Guo Rui
Valve Group Fubo Norma

Surface treatment Shot blasting, rust removal, plastic spraying

MAIL PHONE/WECHAT WHATSAPP WEBSITE
www.cn-wanchi.com

info@cn-wanchi.com +8615028903273 +8615612929416

CROSS MOBILE LIFT 10

CROSS MOBILE LIFT

PRODUCT CONFIGURATION

Proportional control Braking system Oil pipe explosion-proof system
Troubleshooting Emergency descent Safety maintenance support
Emergency stop switch One-click leveling Tilt protection system
buzzer trumpet ECU (three in one)

BASIC PARAMETERS OF THE PRODUCT

BASIC PARAMETERS ‘ UNIT
Safe working load Kg
Extended platform safe working load Kg
Maximum working height m
Maximum platform height m
Machine length mm
Machine width mm
Overall height (guardrails not folded) mm
Overall height (guardrail folded) mm
Working platform size mm
Platform extension size mm
Minimum ground clearance (folded state) mm
Minimum ground clearance (lifting state) mm
Minimum turning radius mm
Lifting motor V/Kw
Travel motor V/Kw
Equipment travel speed (folded state) Km/h
Equipment travel speed (lifting state) Km/h
Ascent/descent speed sec
Battery V/Ah
charger V/A
Maximum climbing ability %
Maximum allowable working angle B
Machine weight Kg

MAIL PHONE/WECHAT WHATSAPP
info@cn-wanchi.com +8615028903273 +8615612929416

Extended platform
Charging protection system
Folding guardrail

PCU (nine-button button)

MPZXLD-0608
320
113
8.8

6
2780
1570
2350
1780

2270X1130
900

0

0

0

48V/4.5KW
48V/4KW
18

0
80/35

8x12v/240Ah

48/30

WEBSITE
www.cn-wanchi.com




