09 CROSS MOBILE LIFT

CROSS MOBILE LIFT



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Fully self-propelled 6-meter electric drive (steel track) configuration list, fully self-propelled 8-meter electric drive (steel track), fully self-propelled 10-meter electric drive (steel track) configuration list, fully self-propelled 12-meter electric drive (steel track) configuration list, fully self-propelled 14-meter electric drive + one-button leveling + (steel track) configuration list, fully self-propelled 14-meter configuration list, fully self-propelled 4-meter configuration list, fully self-propelled small 6-meter configuration list, fully self-propelled narrow 0810 configuration list

If you don't understand, please call us.: 1528903273









MATERIAL			
Safety guardrail	35mm*35mm square tube		
mesa	Anti-slip pattern plate		
Support rod	Material: Q345		
Base	Q235 steel plate welding		
Lifting cylinder	1 piece		
Outrigger Cylinder	4 sticks		
Power battery	Tianneng		
Hydraulic oil	32/46		
Electronic control system	HBL		
Motor Controller	Trinity		
Track chassis	Steel tracks		
Motor pump	Guo Rui		
Valve Group	Fubo Norma		
Surface treatment	Shot blasting, rust removal, plastic spraying		

CROSS MOBILE LIFT

PRODUCT CONFIGURATION			
Proportional control	Braking system	Oil pipe explosion-proof system	Extended platform
Troubleshooting	Emergency descent	Safety maintenance support	Charging protection system
Emergency stop switch	One-click leveling	Tilt protection system	Folding guardrail
buzzer	trumpet	ECU (three in one)	PCU (nine-button button)

BASIC PARAMETERS OF THE PRODUCT

BASIC PARAMETERS	UNIT	MPZXLD-0608
Safe working load	Kg	320
Extended platform safe working load	Kg	113
Maximum working height	m	8.8
Maximum platform height	m	6
Machine length	mm	2780
Machine width	mm	1570
Overall height (guardrails not folded)	mm	2350
Overall height (guardrail folded)	mm	1780
Working platform size	mm	2270X1130
Platform extension size	mm	900
Minimum ground clearance (folded state)	mm	0
Minimum ground clearance (lifting state)	mm	0
Minimum turning radius	mm	0
Lifting motor	V/Kw	48V/4.5KW
Travel motor	V/Kw	48V/4KW
Equipment travel speed (folded state)	Km/h	1.8
Equipment travel speed (lifting state)	Km/h	0
Ascent/descent speed	sec	80/35
Battery	V/Ah	8x12v/240Ah
charger	V/A	48/30
Maximum climbing ability	%	25
Maximum allowable working angle	o	1.5-3
Machine weight	Kg	2770